Bassano Outdoor Pool - 2024 Fee Schedule

General Admission	2024		
Drop-in			
Child (3-7 years)	\$4.00		
Youth (8-17 years)	\$6.00		
Adult (18-64 years)	\$7.00		
Senior (65+ years)	\$6.00		
Family (5 people)	\$26.00		
Punch Card			
Child (3-7 years)	\$36.00		
Youth (8-17 years)	\$54.00		
Adult (18-64 years)	\$63.00		
Senior (65+ years)	\$54.00		
Family (5 people)	\$234.00		
Seasons Pass			
Child (3-7 years)	\$100.00		
Youth (8-17 years)	\$150.00		
Adult (17-64 years)	\$175.00		
Senior (65+ years)	\$150.00		
Family (5 people)	\$338.00		

Aquafit	2024
Seasons Membership (28 sessions)	\$168.75
1 Month Membership (8 sessions)	\$49.00
Class Drop-in	\$7.00

Swimming Lessons	2024
Parent and Tot	\$55.00
Preschool 1	\$55.00
Preschool 2	\$55.00
Swimmer 1	\$67.00
Swimmer 2	\$67.00
Swimmer 3	\$67.00
Swimmer 4	\$67.00
Swimmer 3/4	\$67.00
Swimmer 5	\$67.00
Swimmer 6	\$67.00
Swimmer 5/6	\$67.00
Two Week (S1)	\$67.00
Two Week (S2)	\$67.00
Two Week (S1/S2)	\$67.00
Two Week (S3/S4)	\$67.00
Two Week (S5/S6)	\$67.00
Rookie/Ranger Patrol	\$80.00
Star Patrol	\$80.00
Bronze Star	\$80.00
Star Patrol/Bronze Star	\$80.00
School Lessons	\$35.00
Private Lessons (per 30 minutes)	\$30.00
Semi-Private Lessons (per 30 minutes with a maximum of	\$50.00
3 students)	
Adult Lessons	\$45.00

Facility Rentals	2024
1 hour (flat rate) <40 patrons per hour	\$160.00
School rental – 1 hour (flat rate) <40 patrons per hour	\$90.00
>40 patrons per hour	\$30.00 (flat rate)

Facility rentals can be booked for a minimum of 1-hour, additional hours may be purchased in part based on 30-minute increments, pending facility, and staffing abilities.

Free Swim Friday Sponsorship	2024
2 hours (flat-rate)	\$300.00

Dates/times will be selected based on facility availability during July and August. Patrons attending a Free Swim Friday will be asked to exit the pool once the free swim is over. Patrons can pay the regular admission fee to return to the pool.

Advanced Courses	Minimum # of	2024
	participants	
Standards First Aid (full course or	8 students.	\$180.00
recertification)		
Bronze Cross	7 students.	\$165.00
Bronze Medallion	7 students.	\$165.00
National Lifeguard – Pool	7 students.	\$350.00
National Lifeguard – Pool Recertification	4 students.	\$110.00
Lifesaving Society - Lifesaving/Swim	7 students.	\$335.00
Instructor		
Lifesaving Society - Lifesaving/Swim	4 students.	\$110.00
Instructor Recertification		